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Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 27.1 3/19/2023 1

Avery White RSA F 2023 NC WAVE Winter Tri Meet 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 27.87 1/14/2023 2

Ziva Liu TAC F 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 27.96 9/17/2022 3

Bella Maloney TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 28.24 3/19/2023 4

Greta Hockett TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 28.28 3/19/2023 5

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 26.75 12/3/2022 1

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 26.88 3/19/2023 2

Robbie Ge TAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 27.09 2/17/2023 3

Xaiden Valentine MAC M 2023 NC SwimMAC Winter Invite 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 27.68 1/7/2023 4

Lucas Karam MOR M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 27.94 3/19/2023 5

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 58.41 3/18/2023 1

Ashley Hoke MOR F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:00.16 2/19/2023 2

Avery White RSA F 2023 NC WAVE Winter Tri Meet 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:01.15 1/15/2023 3

Berkley Barr TAC F 2023 NC TAC Titans Polar Plunge 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:02.18 1/15/2023 4

Vienna Gomez-Taylor TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:02.41 3/18/2023 5

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC WOW Thanksgiving Throwdown 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 57.93 11/13/2022 1

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 59.71 2/19/2023 2

William Netherton SFSC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:00.45 2/19/2023 3

Robbie Ge TAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:00.91 3/18/2023 4

Lucas Karam MOR M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 1:01.53 2/19/2023 5

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:09.15 3/17/2023 1

Rowan Teague STAR F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:12.77 3/17/2023 2

Berkley Barr TAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:12.87 2/18/2023 3
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Ashley Hoke MOR F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:13.83 2/18/2023 4

Vienna Gomez-Taylor TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:16.46 3/17/2023 5

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:06.35 12/3/2022 1

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:10.62 3/17/2023 2

Leo Shea NCAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:12.46 3/17/2023 3

William Netherton SFSC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:13.88 3/17/2023 4

Tony Machavariani MAC M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 200 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 2:13.94 12/3/2022 5

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:50.08 3/18/2023 1

Rowan Teague STAR F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:55.27 2/17/2023 2

Ashley Hoke MOR F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:57.27 2/17/2023 3

Berkley Barr TAC F 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:58.72 12/2/2022 4

Katherine Millsaps YSST F 2023 SC YSSC USRY Short Course Championships 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 6:06.47 3/17/2023 5

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC BAC Halloween Bash 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:31.23 10/28/2022 1

Tony Machavariani MAC M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:45.4 12/2/2022 2

Leo Shea NCAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:52.16 3/18/2023 3

Carson Dietrich TAC M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 5:59.17 12/2/2022 4

Max Wilke MAC M 2023 NC SwimMAC Winter Invite 500 Yard Freestyle - SCY 9-10 6:05.96 1/8/2023 5

Lucia Nilsson YBAC F 2022 NC YBAC Fall Invitational 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 31.12 11/19/2022 1

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 31.38 3/18/2023 2

Marie Charles NCAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 32.51 3/18/2023 3

Tessa Jane Jeltema TAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 32.56 2/18/2023 4

Ziva Liu TAC F 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 32.89 9/17/2022 5

Hawken Tate TYDE M 2022 NC TYDE Fall Kickoff 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 30.68 9/24/2022 1
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Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC WOW Thanksgiving Throwdown 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 30.84 11/12/2022 2

Robbie Ge TAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 31.26 2/19/2023 3

Tony Machavariani MAC M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 33.0 12/4/2022 4

Lucas Bonner TAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 32.06 2/18/2023 5

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:06.96 3/19/2023 1

Marie Charles NCAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:08.33 3/19/2023 2

Berkley Barr TAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:09.52 2/18/2023 3

Natalie Shearin RSA F 2023 NC WAVE Winter Tri Meet 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:10.61 1/14/2023 4

Lydia Peterson MSA F 2023 NC TEAM TYR Western Open 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:11.25 1/28/2023 5

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC WOW vs WAVE Dual Meet 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:07.06 10/16/2022 1

Robbie Ge TAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:07.18 3/19/2023 2

Hawken Tate TYDE M 2022 NC TYDE Andy Craver Meet 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:08.67 10/8/2022 3

Bo Hallenborg MOR M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:08.71 3/19/2023 4

Ian Wilkinson SMAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Backstroke - SCY 9-10 1:09.69 2/18/2023 5

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 34.96 3/19/2023 1

Avery White RSA F 2022 NC CAT Rocks the Blocks 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.2 10/8/2022 2

Ziva Liu TAC F 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.36 9/18/2022 3

Emmi Rodriguez MAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.92 2/17/2023 4

Olivia Masneri GCY F 2023 NC GCY Winter YMCA Meet 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.94 1/28/2023 5

Roman Snider MAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 34.81 2/17/2023 1

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 34.91 2/17/2023 2

Robbie Ge TAC M 2022 NC TAC Jingle Bells Meet 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.39 12/18/2022 3

Steven Zhou-He TAC M 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.4 9/18/2022 4
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Takoda Lac WOW M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 36.92 3/19/2023 5

Avery White RSA F 2022 NC NCAC IMX Challenge 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:18.54 10/22/2022 1

Berkley Barr TAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:19.58 2/18/2023 2

Alania Atkins EAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:20.35 2/18/2023 3

Penelope Chao CAT F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:21.64 3/17/2023 4

Tessa Jane Jeltema TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:22.02 3/17/2023 5

Roman Snider MAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:17.08 3/17/2023 1

Takoda Lac WOW M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:18.28 3/17/2023 2

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC SwimMAC Winter Invite 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:20.14 1/7/2023 3

Ian Wilkinson SMAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:20.22 2/18/2023 4

Brady Houtz YOTA M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Breaststroke - SCY 9-10 1:20.36 2/18/2023 5

Marie Charles NCAC F 2022 NC NCAC Blue-White Meet 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 27.07 9/25/2022 1

Greta Hockett TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 29.44 3/17/2023 2

Ellie Layton MAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 29.58 3/17/2023 3

Ziva Liu TAC F 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 29.92 9/17/2022 4

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 30.12 2/18/2023 5

Steven Zhou-He TAC M 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 29.75 9/17/2022 1

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 29.85 3/17/2023 2

Robbie Ge TAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 29.87 3/17/2023 3

Neel Soloman MAC M 2022 NC EAC Autumn Invitational 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 31.0 10/15/2022 4

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC WOW Thanksgiving Throwdown 50 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 30.17 11/13/2022 5

Berkley Barr TAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:07.89 2/17/2023 1

Ellie Layton MAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:08.26 3/18/2023 2
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Greta Hockett TAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:12.3 3/18/2023 3

Allison Slaby MAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:13.93 3/18/2023 4

Ivylynn Spruill NCAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:14.12 2/17/2023 5

Banks Cooler MAC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:06.58 3/18/2023 1

William Netherton SFSC M 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:06.86 3/18/2023 2

Leo Shea NCAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:06.94 2/17/2023 3

Ian Wilkinson SMAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:08.03 2/17/2023 4

Neel Soloman MAC M 2022 NC EAC Autumn Invitational 100 Yard Butterfly - SCY 9-10 1:08.37 10/16/2022 5

Berkley Barr TAC F 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:09.08 2/17/2023 1

Ziva Liu TAC F 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:09.89 9/18/2022 2

Avery White RSA F 2023 NC WAVE Winter Tri Meet 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:10.23 1/14/2023 3

Ellie Layton MAC F 2023 NC Age Group SC Sectional Meet (TAC) 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:11.38 3/17/2023 4

Campbell Hughston RSA F 2022 NC WAVE Quad Meet 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:11.54 11/5/2022 5

Slater Spencer WOW M 2022 NC WOW Thanksgiving Throwdown 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:08.87 11/12/2022 1

Roman Snider MAC M 2023 NC NCS 14U AG Short Course Champs (MSA) 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:09.06 2/17/2023 2

Robbie Ge TAC M 2022 NC TAC Jingle Bells Meet 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:09.8 12/17/2022 3

Steven Zhou-He TAC M 2022 NC TAC Titans Blue Green Intrasquad 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:10.05 9/18/2022 4

Tony Machavariani MAC M 2022 NC ATOM Winter Invite 100 Yard Individual Medley - SCY 9-10 1:10.72 12/4/2022 5


